
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

February 11, 2025

324

141.88

99

019

426.25

104

8

400.00

93

01

380.00

59

028Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 11, 2025

10246

200.40

129

11

320.00

115

24

341.50

101

14

328.20

89

6

319.20

71

01

250.00

50

56Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 11, 2025

44016

314.22

123

02

385.00

88

18

431.67

72

8

431.88

62

044Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 11, 2025

2445455

233.28

156

361

319.01

121

872

372.84

104

406

399.12

86

248

447.77

70

93

489.41

57

10

431.00

37

1990Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 11, 2025

600006

420.00

70

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 10, 2025

32030

198.21

165

16

325.38

119

40

360.30

99

114

394.21

88

97

415.16

75

21

415.83

62

2

397.50

48

290Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 10, 2025

578335

237.26

152

60

321.36

111

58

349.86

101

39

364.17

86

75

426.48

75

7

478.57

57

4

420.00

46

243Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 10, 2025

80004

401.87

86

004

246.71

41

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Total
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110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 08, 2025

12623

175.77

170

24

332.24

113

51

359.66

101

25

379.78

83

3

376.67

75

00103Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

February 06, 2025

61375

226.52

138

126

313.31

116

190

326.52

104

138

386.45

88

56

451.98

73

26

497.73

57

2

512.50

47

538Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

February 05, 2025

1701

175.00

202

1

189.99

106

08

420.00

71

7

420.00

63

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 20, 2025

12001

295.00

100

11

320.00

85

00012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


